Log Date

10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021

Log Time
03:00:01
03:04:18
03:09:44
03:14:32
03:18:19
03:21:58

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 10/21/2021 To: 10/21/2021
Mountain Time

Audio Title
:14)Faithful One
:04)If You Say Go

Song Artist
Brian Doerksen and Kathren
Vineyard (Minneapolis, MN)

(

(:04)
Dave Morrow Band (:03)Who You Are
Phatfish (:03)To You King Jesus
Mark Tedder (:04)Calling All Nations
Vineyard (:03)Love Divine

Play Length
04:17.144
05:26.598
04:15.379
03:47.269
03:39.409
04:42.176



