CSN Daily Playlog

From: 10/21/2021 To: 10/21/2021

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
10/21/2021	03:00:01	Brian Doerksen and Kathren	(:14)Faithful One	04:17.144
10/21/2021	03:04:18	Vineyard (Minneapolis, MN)	(:04)If You Say Go	05:26.598
10/21/2021	03:09:44	Dave Morrow Band	(:03)Who You Are	04:15.379
10/21/2021	03:14:32	Phatfish	(:03)To You King Jesus	03:47.269
10/21/2021	03:18:19	Mark Tedder	(:04)Calling All Nations	03:39.409
10/21/2021	03:21:58	Vineyard	(:03)Love Divine	04:42.176